MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGTO08 | SUS04 | SUS05| SUS06 | SUS07 | SUS08 | SUS09 | SUS10| SUS12 | SUS13 | SUS14( SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL
1 1202100001962316 |BANANI NUPUR SAHA 250 0 0 0 0 40 50 60 40 44 96 116 104 100 99 49 104 902
2 1203120016414690 m_I?AQBDUS SATTAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 43 41 41 20 43 478
3 1605340048371181 |MD. HEMAYET UDDIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 2 2 1 2 30
4 1202930007577379 |SARDER BASHIR AHMED 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 20

SYED TAIABUR
5 1202430000652498 RAHAMAN 200 0 0 0 0 30 40 50 32 35 77 92 83 79 78 39 83 718
6 1301020010820104 |MD.MAMUN AKTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 178
7 1205980071628574 |MOHAMMAD ALI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
8 1205980071627106 |MOHAMMAD ALI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
REDWAN AHMED
9 1203750060242772 CHOWDHURY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 10
PRAGATI RHONE
POULENC CENTRE,
10 |00118 |1201950000019025 EIT/I'T‘I?;E-)H INSURANCE (12-14TH FLOOR) 20-| O 0 0 0 0 0 100 120 72 79 174 209 188 180 178 90 189 1579
21, KAWRANBAZAR
DHAKA
MUTUAL TRUST
BANK LTD.,
DEWAN PANTHAPATH
11 |00167 SHAILA PARVIN SHAMSUL ARIF BRANCH 69/1. 0 200 120 60 340 | 300 | 400 | 480 ( 290 | 319 | 701 842 757 726 718 362 761 7376
PANTHAPATH
DHAKA
MUTUAL TRUST
BANK LTD., BABU
MR. SULTAN MONOWAR [S.M. NASIR MONOWARA BAZAR BRANCH 15,
12 |00174 |1601880002280531 MAHMUD UDDIN BEGUM ARMENIAN STREET, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 180 173 170 86 181 990
ARMANITOLA
DHAKA
MUTUAL TRUST
Late Hamidul BANK LTD,
13 |00181 |1601880004191100 [Khurshedul Alam Hoque AGRABAD BRANCH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 360 345 342 173 362 1982
q 37, AGRABAD C/A
CHITTAGONG
316, SENPARA
14 100212 |1601880000050850 MRS. YASMEEN MOSHARRAF PARBATA MIRPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 360 345 342 172 362 1981
HOSSAIN HOSSAIN
DHAKA 1216
PIONEER
MD. INSURANCE
15 |00228 (1202050000783538 mg'SI\SAADI'NSHAKHAWAT MOSHARRAF XEI—?TENSOR COMPANY LTD. 10, 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 528 475 455 451 228 477 2854
HOSSAIN DILKUSHA C/A

DHAKA 1000
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend veaL2004-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08[ SUS04| SUS05] SUS06 | SUS07[ SUS08| SUS09| SUS10] SUS12| SUS13[ SUS14] SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19] SUS20 | TOTAL
LATE HOUSE # 8, ROAD #
16 |00236 ;"&"&MMAD SHAMSUL ) 5HAMMAD 1, BARIDHARA 0 o | 600 | o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 | 108 | 103 | 102 | 51 | 108 | 1192
ABU TAHER DHAKA 1212
LATEMAJOR |, e aon FLAT # C-5, ROAD #
17 00267 |1202020000057322 |MR.ATIQUL ISLAM SHAFIQUL 12A 55, DHANMONDI| 0 o | 120 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 21 20 11 21 238
ISLAM
ISALM DHAKA
LATE AL-HAJ
18 |00305 N. A. CHOWDHURY SAJJAD AL HOUSE 84/A, ROAD | | 156 | 70 | 30 | 200 | 180 | 240 | o 84 | 92 | 203 | 243 | 219 | 210 | 208 | 104 | 220 | 2423
23, BANANI DHAKA
CHOWDHURY
345-B, KHILGAON
19 |00329 HOMIRA KARIM KHONDOKER TALTALA DHAKA 0o | 240 | 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 62 56 53 53 26 56 618
TOWHID HSAN
1219
LATE ABDUL 164/1,NOWABPUR
20 |00334 |1601880000064152 |MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD |/ '~ ROAD DHAKA 1100 | © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 200 | 240 | 216 | 207 | 204 | 103 | 217 | 1387
150, DISTILLERY
21 |00345 |1601880000043691 |SYED SHAHIN IQBAL  |SYED ASAD ALI ROAD, GANDARIA 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 99 95 94 48 99 595
DHAKA 1204
o s, S oo
22 00373 KAWSAR AHMED MOHIUDDIN 0 | 120 70 | 30 | 80 | 70 | 90 | 120 | 67 | 73 | 162 | 194 | 174 | 167 | 165 | 83 | 175 | 1830
ARMED ROAD ZIKATOLA
DHAKA 1209
NAVANA
APARTMENT,
23 |00434 |1201770045592967 1D2E769'MRS' GAYATRY 'J‘ﬁéiNN ATH DE ;AAL':T SB,IAI\;QAKER FLAT#1/D, 76 200 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 35 34 17 37 199
SEGUNGABICHA
DHAKA 1000
MEGHNA GROUP OF
INDUSTRIES, SUITE
SYED MUSTAFA #1001 SENAKALYAN
24 |00446 SYED MD. ALI NAQI AMAL BLABAN, 165, 0 20 | 10 0 30 | 20 | 30 | 40 | 25 | 27 | 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
MOTIJHEEL C/A
DHAKA
LATE AL-HAJ S.A. ELECTRONICS,
25 |00452 |1201890008067530 |MD. NURUS SAFFA MLV. SHOMSUL 92-93 STADIUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 240 | 528 | 633 | 570 | 546 | 540 | 272 | 572 | 3901
KARIM MARKET DHAKA
ABDULLAH HEL 62/A,0LD DOHS,
26 |00482 |1201820004176406 MD. ISMAIL STREET NO-5 0 0 0 0o | 30| o | 300|360 | 216 | 237 | 522 | 627 | 564 | 540 | 535 | 270 | 567 | 5038
MOSTAFA
DHAKA 1206
Guru Bandhu Kalpana Rani 48/10/A R K.
27 |00505 |1301020000111006 |Bhudhar Chakraborty Chakrabort Chgkrabort MISSION ROAD G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 | 216 | 207 | 205 | 104 | 217 | 1189
Y Y FLOOR DHAKA 1203
APT. C 502, HLOUSE
MD. WAHIDUR 63, ROAD 8(A) ,
28 00513 ANANYA WAHID RALIVAN DLANMOND 0 o | 120 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 20 20 10 21 236
DHAKA
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08[ SUS04| SUS05] SUS06 | SUS07[ SUS08| SUS09| SUS10] SUS12| SUS13[ SUS14] SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19] SUS20 | TOTAL
ATE 10/1 NOBAB
29 |00564 MOHAMMAD ISRAFIL |\ 51 AMMAD YOUSUF ROAD, 0 | 120 70 | 30 | 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 | 499 | 449 | 430 | 426 | 215 | 451 | 4367
HOSSAIN MOSTARA NAYA BAZAR
DHAKA 1100
BROTHERS
BIMAL KR CORPORATION 1011,
30 |00565 TAMAL CHATTERJEE | v o NAWAB YOUSUF 0 | 120 70 | 30 | 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 | 499 | 449 | 430 | 426 | 215 | 451 | 4367
ROAD NAYA BAZAR
DHAKA 1100
Md. Ruhul 155, GREEN ROAD
31 |00578 |1202060000259535 |Farzana Begum Ouddus Saleha Begum | =2, 75 o | 960 | 570 | 310 | 1660 | O 0 0 0 0 0 860 | 774 | 742 | 734 | 370 | 778 | 7758
MD. KHURSHID 692 SOUTH
32 |oos8s X&%MX?UDM%LAF;{UL ALAM PAIKPARA,MIRPUR | 0 | 40 | 20 | 10 | 60 | 50 | 70 | 90 | 54 | 59 | 130 | 156 | 140 | 134 | 133 | 67 | 141 | 1354
MAZUMDAR DHAKA 1216
UTTARA BANK LTD.
KAWRAN BAZAR
LATE HAFIZUL BRANCH 25-26
33 |00604 MD. REZAUL ISLAM SLAM KAWRAN BAZAR. 0 0 0] o 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 25
TEJGAON DHAKA
1215
UTTARA BANK LTD.
KAWRAN BAZAR
BRANCH 25-26,
34 |00605 M. A. SALAM MD. ALAUDDIN KAWRAN BAZAR, 0 0 0] o 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 25
TEJGAON DHAKA
1215
UTTARA BANK LTD.
KAWRAN BAZAR
LATE HAFIZUL BRANCH 25-26,
35 |00606 MD. REZAUL ISLAM SLAM KAWRAN BAZAR, 0 0 0] o 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 25
TEJGAON DHAKA
1215
SK. NURUL 152/6 GREEN ROAD
36 |oo611 SK. NURUL AMIN " UDA DHAKA 1205 0 | 240|140 | 70 | © 0 0 o | 45 | 49 | 108 | 130 | 117 | 112 | 111 | 56 | 117 | 1295
HOUSE-36, (3RD FL.)
ROAD-1,
37 |00626 |1201690000233857 |MD.ABDUL GHANI KHAN |Late Karim Khan |-2t€ Rahima — MOHAMMADIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 54 52 51 26 54 597
Khatun HOUSING LTD.,
MOHAMMADPUR
DHAKA
MIDAS, HOUSE #
LATE MUSLEM 16(NEW),
38 |00633 BAZLUR RAHMAN KHAN | 2 & HANMOND! 0 0 10| o 0 o | 20| 20 | 15 | 16 | 36 43 39 37 36 18 39 329
DHAKA 1209
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08 | SUS04 | SUS05 [ SUS06 | SUS07 | SUS08 | SUS09 [ SUS10 | SUS12| SUS13| SUS14| SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 [ SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL
PROTIKSHMA (2ND
LATE MAKBUL FLOOR), 226/1,
39 (00634 |1202370000780807 '\BAI-I?USIYH/:\I:' ALAM AHMED ﬁégg;m SHER-E-BANGLA 0 0 1620 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 324 292 279 277 140 293 3225
BHUIYAN ROAD RAYER
BAZAR DHAKA
PROTIKSHMA (2ND
LATE MAKBUL FLOOR), 226/1,
40 00635 |1202370000780732 '\BAI-I?USIYH/:\I:' ALAM AHMED ﬁégg;m SHER-E-BANGLA 0 0 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 162 155 153 78 163 1791
BHUIYAN ROAD RAYER
BAZAR DHAKA
LATE MOHD 322/B (1ST FLOOR),
41 (00636 |1201710000550163 |MOHD. SAIFUL ALAM SUJAT ALI EAST NAKHALPARA, 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 40 38 37 18 39 236
SARKAR TEJGAON DHAKA
151/A SOUTH
42 100654 |1201900004437940 SHEIKH ANISUR SHEIKH AMIN 1 JAHANARA MUGHA PARA 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 119 114 113 57 119 714
RAHMAN UDDIN AHMED (BEGUM
DHAKA 1214
MD. ZN TOWER, HOUSE
43 (00694 MD. MAIN UDDIN MOSADDEQUL 2, ROAD 8,GULSHAN 0 0 70 0 10 10 10 20 12 13 29 34 31 29 29 14 31 342
MOWLA 2 DHAKA
KA-18, NORTH
MD. ABDUR BARIDHAKA,
44 (00695 MD. NAZIMUDDIN RAHMAN (LATE) GULSHAN DHAKA 410 240 140 70 410 440 580 690 418 459 | 1011 | 1213 1092 1046 1036 522 1097 10464
1212
02, MOULANA
. SAWKAT ALI ROAD,
45 00698 [1301030006450053 |[Ashraful Hasan Md Nazrul Islam |Nasim Shaheda LALKHAN BAZAR 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 39 38 38 19 40 338
CHITTAGONG
HOUSE # 289, ROAD
Khondaker Belayet Alhaj Shafi Ullah #07, C.D.AR/A,
46 (00710 |1201960005470310 Hossain Khondaker Lutfur Nahar AGRABAD 0 0 120 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 28 25 25 24 12 26 280
CHITTAGONG
HOUSE # 489, ROAD
#2/9, C.D.A. R/A,
47 (00716 NAHRIN ANWAR NASIM ANWAR AGRABAD 0 120 70 30 200 180 240 280 172 189 416 499 449 430 426 215 451 4367
CHITTAGONG
LATE. ALHAJ 83, KHATUNGANJ
48 (00718 MOHD. BAKTAIR ABDUL WAHAB CHITTAGONG 0 240 140 70 410 370 480 580 349 383 844 1013 911 873 864 436 916 8879
HOUSE # 489, ROAD
#2/9, C.D.A.
49 (00719 ]1301030000246550 |NASIM ANWAR M. L. ANWAR RESIDENTAL AREA 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 30 19 20 45 54 49 47 46 23 49 442
AGRABAD
CHITTAGONG
P.M. CENTRE,
Late Alhaj 215/216 DIGHIRPAR,
50 |00721 |1301030004713004 [Mohammed Ismayeel Siddique Ahmed Late Sahar Banu DEWANHAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 720 648 621 615 310 651 3565
CHITTAGONG
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SLNO

FOLIO

BOID

NAME

FATHER

MOTHER

MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

ADDRESS

RGT08

SUS04

SUS05

SUS06

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SUS07

SUS08

SUS09

SUS10

SUS12

SUS13

SUS14

SUS15

SUS16

SUS17

SUS18

SUS19

SUS20

TOTAL

51

00724

MAHBUBUL ALAM

LATE NURUL
ALAM

173/3, BADSHA
MARKET,
KHATUNGANG
CHITTAGONG

240

10

60

50

70

80

51

56

123

148

133

127

126

63

133

1470

52

00728

1301030005812401

Lutfur Rahman Sohel

Late Nur Nabi

243, BIPONI BITAN
CHITTAGONG

360

60

144

129

124

123

62

130

1132

53

00736

1301030004274098

Shafayet Hossain

A.M.M Shahadat
Hossain

Nargis Akhter

BUNGLO NO-13,
PORT OFFICER'S
CLOLNY,
SALTGHOLA

CHITTAGONG 4100

360

792

713

683

677

341

716

4282

54

00737

1301030000229865

Mohammed Abdur Rahim

Late Matiur
Rahman

Mrs. Salma
Khatun

C/O. NCC BANK

LIMITED, AGRABAD

BRANCH NOOR
CHAMBER
(GROUND
FLOOR),34
AGRABAD C/A
CHITTAGONG

120

70

38

34

33

33

16

35

379

55

00740

1301030004274154

Nargis Akhtar

A.M.M Shahadat
Hossain

Rokeya Begum

BUNGALOW NO-
13,PORT OFFICE'S

COLONY SALTGOLA

CHITTAGONG

240

528

475

456

451

227

477

2854

56

00745

1301030002895681

Selina Yasmin

Ahmadul Huq

Late Sanwara
Begum

8, HARISH DUTTA
LANE,
NANDANKANAN
CHITTAGONG

120

108

104

103

52

109

596

57

00752

MR. MUHAMMAD
MOHSIN

LATE ABUSAAD

CHOWDHURY
VILLA,1088 HAJI
NOOR AHMED
SARAK EAST
NASIRABAD
CHITTAGONG

1200

720

390

2070

1860

2440

2930

1761

1937

4261

5113

4602

4410

4366

2203

4626

44889

58

00760

1201630007829688

S.M. HOSSAIN
CHOWDHURY

LATE TOFAIL
AHMED
CHOWDHURY

K.B.KNIT FASHION
LIMITED,JAHAN
BUILDING NO-1.23
AGRABAD
COM.AREA
CHITTAGONG

180

198

435

522

470

450

446

225

472

3398

59

00782

SYADA KHADIZA
AKTHER

LUTFUL
QUADIR
CHOWDHURY

46, JAIL ROAD, P.S.

KOTWALI
CHITTAGONG

720

430

230

1240

524

471

451

447

225

473

5211

60

00787

LUTFUL QUADIR
CHOWDHURY

LATE ABDUL
QUADIR B. L.

46, JAIL ROAD, P.S.

KOTWALI
CHITTAGONG

140

80

40

26

28

62

75

67

64

64

32

67

745

61

00789

GULSHANA ALI

MOHAMMAD ALI

4, ZAKIR HOSSAIN
ROAD, KULSHI
CHITTAGONG

120

70

30

200

180

240

280

172

189

416

499

449

430

426

215

451

4367
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08| SUS04| SUS05] SUS06| SUS07| SUS08| SUS09| SUS10| SUS12| SUS13| SUS14] SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL
LATE ABDUL 4, ZAKIR HOSSAIN
62 |00790 MOHAMMAD ALI MALEQUE ROAD, KULSHI 0 | 240 | 140 | 70 | 410 | 370 | 480 | 580 | 349 | 383 | 844 | 1013 | 911 | 873 | 864 | 436 | 916 | 8879
CHOWDHURY CHITTAGONG
27, HARISH DATTA
SHARMILA BIKRAMBIR LANE,
63 00796 CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY NANDANKANAN 0 | 120 70 | 30 | 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 | 499 | 449 | 430 | 426 | 215 | 451 | 4367
CHITTAGONG
64 |00826 MD. A. LATIF PATWARY |LOKMAN 0 o | e0o | o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 10 10 5 10 118
PATWARY (LOAN DEPT)
DHAKA
_ 81, SIDDHESWARI
A 'S M Nizam Ullah Late: Azam Ullah | -2 KadE- 1 o\ cULAR ROAD
65 00835 |1202470004171312 Jahan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 | 108 | 103 | 102 | 52 | 108 | 593
Chowdhury Chowdhury Chowdhury (4TH FLOOR)
DHAKA 1217
MD. NAZRUL 155, GREEN ROAD
66 |00849 MD. RUHUL QUDDUS /o’ b DHAKA 1205 0 | 360 | 220 | 120 | 620 | 550 | 730 | 870 | 525 | 577 | 1270 | 1524 | 1371 | 1314 | 1301 | 656 | 1378 | 13366
MD.NAZRUL  |FATE: 155, GREEN ROAD
67 |00850 |1203600014633389 |MD. RUHUL QUDDUS MOST.AMBIA ‘ 0 | 720 | 430 | 230 | 1240 | 1110 | 1460 | © 0 0 0 | 1158 | 1042 | 999 | 989 | 499 | 1048 | 10925
ISLAM DHAKA 1205
KHATOON
10/B,R&H
OFFICERS
MD. SHAMSUL ISLAM  |LATE DAULAT QUARTER KAKOLI
68 |00854 KHAN AHMED KHAN VERBRIDGE 0 0o |1200| o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 258 | 232 | 222 | 220 | 111 | 233 | 2566
CROSSING, BANANI
DHAKA 1213
LATE HABIBUR ffT:gh:b:()lLiSE #
69 |00864 SULAIMAN CHAUDHURY [RAHMAN ' ' o | 20| 20| o | 30| 2 | 3 | 4 | 25 | 27 | e0 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
GULSHAN-1 DHAKA
CHAUDHURY
1212
APT # 3/A, HOUSE #
SULAIMAN 11, ROAD # 14,
70 |00865 SEBIA SULAIMAN CHAUDHURY cllstand ohakal © [ 20 [ 10| o [0 |20 |30 | 4 | 25 | 27 | 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
1212
APT # 3/A, HOUSE #
HABIB SADAT SULAIMAN 11, ROAD # 14,
71 |ooses CHAUDHURY CHAUDHURY cllstand ohakal © [ 20 [ 10| o [0 |20 [ 30 | 4 | 25 | 27 | 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
1212
DELTA LIFE
INSURANCE CO.
ATIQUR LTD., UTTARA BANK
72 00869 |1201500000622022 |ZEBUN NAHAR BHABAN (10TH o | 20| 0] o | 3| o 0 0 0 o | 32 38 34 33 32 16 34 279
RAHMAN
FLOOR), 90,
MOTIJHEEL C/A
DHAKA 1000
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08 | SUS04 | SUS05 [ SUS06 | SUS07 | SUS08 | SUS09 [ SUS10 | SUS12| SUS13| SUS14| SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 [ SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL
SOUTHEAST
UNIVERSITY (8TH
FLOOR), A.R.
73 (00870 (1201770000074473 |[MIR MD. NURUL AZAM LATE NAZU LATE RASHAN TOWER 24 KAMAL 0 20 10 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 29 28 27 14 29 219
MEAH ARA
ATATURK
AVENUE,BANANI
DHAKA 1213
NPO M/O,
LATE-FATEMA [INDUSTRIES, 91,
74 (00885 (1201530000356013 |[MD.FARID UDDIN LATE-EMAN ALI BEGUM MOTIJHEEL C/A. 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 21
DHAKA 1000
MD. MOSTAFA LATE SAIDUR 192/1/A SOUTH
75 (00890 CHbWDHURY RAHMAN GORAN ,SHANTIPUR| O 0 60 0 0 0 130 | 150 94 103 | 227 272 245 235 232 117 246 2111
CHOWDHURY DHAKA 1219
BAT BANGLADESH,
LATE JALAL NEW DOHS ROAD,
76 (00909 AHMAD MUNIR HOSSAIN AHMAD MOHAKHALI DHAKA 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 51
1206
SHAHIDUL
ZAHIDUL ALAM 335/5/1 TV RD. EAST
77 100914 ALAM 0 120 70 30 200 | 180 | 240 0 0 0 0 168 151 145 143 72 151 1670
CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY RAMPURA DHAKA
LATE ABDUL 335/5/1 TV RD. EAST
78 (00916 MD. NURUL ISLAM KHALEQ RAMPURA DHAKA 0 240 | 140 70 410 | 370 | 480 0 0 0 0 342 308 295 292 147 309 3403
2/F TEACHER'S
. Late Mafizur . QUARTER B.D.R HQ,
79 (00925 (1202300003849594 |Muhammad Shoaib Rahman. Khadiza Begum. PEELKHANA DHAKA 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 23 23 22 11 23 158
1205
MD. AINUL ICB HEAD OFFICE 8
80 (00926 |1201810000070871 |REBEKA SULTANA KABIR AZEDA BEGUM [RAJUK AVENUE 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 20 19 18 10 20 119
CHOWDHURY DHAKA 1000
I.C.B. RECOVERY
MR. NANI DEPARTMENT, 14TH
81 (00932 DIPU LAL DAS GOiDAL DAS FLOOR 8, RAJUK 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 | 140 86 94 208 249 224 215 212 107 225 1880
AVENUE DHAKA
1000
ICB 14TH FLOOR,
MD. SHAHIDUL EBR DEPTT, 8 DIT
82 (00954 (1201710000219437 |NOORJAHAN BEGUM ISLAM AVENUE DHAKA 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 20 20 10 21 136
1000
MD.BADIUZZAM |LATE RAHIMA |922, SHAHIDBAGH
83 (00964 (1201530000406706 |AZIFA BEGUM AN BEGUM DHAKA 1217 0 120 0 30 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 60 54 52 51 26 54 597
MD. ALIF
GARMENTS LTD.
LATE MD. 21/22, BABAR ROAD,
84 (00967 (1202470000080314 [MD.AZIZUL ISLAM AMIRUL ISLAM BLOCK-B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44800 | 40320 | 38640 | 38253 |19300| 40531 | 221844
MOHAMMADPUR
DHAKA 1207
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGTO08 | SUS04 | SUS05| SUS06 | SUS07 | SUS08 | SUS09 | SUS10| SUS12 | SUS13 | SUS14( SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL
VAN OMMERAN
TANKE TERMINAL
MR. M. K. (BD) LTD AIR PORT
85 00988 M. R. JINNAH RAHMAN ROAD, NORTH 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 3 3 7 8 7 7 7 3 7 82
PATENGA
CHITTAGONG
AMANAT GONJ
86 00992 ARIF MUHAMMAD ABDUS SALAM TIMBER FARM 0 40 20 10 60 50 70 90 54 59 130 156 140 134 133 67 141 1354
BARISAL
PRIME BANK LTD.,
LATE AHMED SHARE DEPT., H.O.
87 (01052 (1202240000205094 (MD.MIRAN HOSSAIN TALUKDER 119-120, MOTIJHEEL 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 20 19 18 9 19 117
C/A DHAKA 1000
LATE 5/B-21, SALIMULLAH
88 01102 (1202610003908543 |GOLAM FAROOK MOZAMMEL LATE RAHIMA 1ROAD, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 17 17 8 18 98
HAQUE KHATUN MOHAMMADPUR
DHAKA
OFFICE OF DEPUTY
89 01103 (1202870053289497 |[SYED TAIABUR RAHMAN [MOAZZEM ' 0 120 70 30 200 180 240 280 172 189 0 296 267 255 253 128 268 2948
HOSSAIN KHATUN HBFC BHABAN 8TH
FL. 22 PURAANA
PALTAN DHAKA
PRIME FINANCE & 63, DILKUSHA C/A,
90 (01126 INVESTMENT LTD. 7TH FLOOR DHAKA 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 100 12 13 29 34 31 29 29 14 31 342
394, KAZIPARA,
91 |01154 SHARIFUL AREFIN ABDUL MALEK MIRPUR DHAKA 0 20 10 0 30 20 30 40 25 27 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
1216
PRIME BANK LTD.
ISLAMIC BANKING
92 01168 (1201630000748748 XE;Q%%?&UEOOR_E_ éﬁ)UD:\IQASéR BRANCH 19, 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 23 22 22 11 23 157
DILKUSHA C/A
DHAKA
PRIME BANK LTD,
HAZI ABDUL JUBADA SYLHET BRANCH,
93 01178 (1201850000100914 (MD.REAZ UDDIN AHMED GAFUR BEGUM LALDIGIR PAR 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 10 10 6 11 120
SYLHET 3100
. . Prof. Dr. AK.M. [RESHATUN SADAR ROAD
94 (01204 |1202720003966711 |Prof. Dr. Selina Parvin Aminul Hague NAHAR BARISAL 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264 238 228 225 114 238 1427
DR A K. M C/O- DR. AMINUL
95 01205 APAR AMINUL AM-INL.JL.H/-\.QUE HAQUE SADAR 0 240 140 70 410 370 480 580 349 383 844 1013 911 873 864 436 916 8879
ROAD BARISAL
FARIDUL ALAM LATE ABDUL éJI:/éCB}'(A;B:AR ROAD:
96 01209 CHOWDHURY L\:/ISCI\)IQYDEHI\CJ v MOHAMMEDPUR 0 20 10 0 30 20 30 40 25 27 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
DHAKA 1207
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGTO08 | SUS04 | SUS05| SUS06 | SUS07 | SUS08 [ SUS09 | SUS10 | SUS12| SUS13 | SUS14| SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19( SUS20 | TOTAL
A. B. M SHAPIQ PRIME BANK LTD.
97 (01235 (1201700001200901 [MS. NISHAT SULTANA SIDDIQUI ELEPHANT ROAD 0 0 10 0 20 0 20 30 18 19 43 52 46 44 44 22 46 414
BRANCH DHAKA
HOUSE NO 34/8,
LATE MD. MRS. FEROZA ROAD NO # 11,
98 01236 |1201710001699431 (MD. RIPON BELAYET BEGl.JM KALAYANPUR, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 35 34 17 36 198
HOSSAIN MIRPUR DHAKA
1207
HOUSE NO 34/8,
MD. MRS. AFROZA ROAD NO # 11,
99 01238 |1201710001218054 |[FARZANA ALAM MONIRUZZAMA ALAM KALAYANPUR, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 17 17 9 18 99
N MIRPUR DHAKA
1207
APERTMENT # 6-B,
LATE MOMTAJ |LATE SUFIA 223 NEW ELEPHANT
100 |01246 |1202160004016417 (MOBIN UDDIN AHMED UDDIN AHMED |KHATUN ROAD, DHANMONDI 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 10 10 5 10 118
DHAKA 1205
252, APT-6B2,
101 01247 |1201580000108514 |MR.S.M. TAMJID MD. SHAHADAT \NAZNEEN ELEPHANT ROAD 0 0 30 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 73 70 70 35 74 514
HOSSAIN DILRUBA
DHAKA 1205
PRIME BANK LTD.
102 (01253 (1202450000871361 A.BM. SAYEDUR ;QEIEJ'\SAZAMAD ROKEYA ELEPHANT ROAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 34 35 17 36 198
RAHMAN MIA BEGUM BR. 218, ELEPHANT
ROAD DHAKA 1205
DR. KABIR
103 01255 MARUFA ANWAR HUSSAIN VILL- BOROIKANDI, 0 120 0 0 0 0 140 | 170 | 103 | 113 | 249 299 269 257 255 128 270 2373
P.O. &DIST- SYLHET
CHOUDHURY
LATE MR.
KABIR HUSSAIN GAUSUL VILL- BARAIKANDI,
104 (01256 (1201910000993682 CHOWDHURY HUSSAIN P.O. &DIST- SYLHET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 108 103 102 51 108 592
CHOUDHURY
HARUN AL PRIME BANK LTD
105 01260 KANIZ FATEMA SHIRIN AMBER KHANA BR. 0 120 70 30 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 499 449 430 426 215 451 4367
RASHID
SYLHET
335/5/1, TV ROAD
106 01276 NURGAHAN BEGUM NURUL ISLAM EAST RAMPURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 | 140 86 94 208 249 224 215 212 107 225 1880
DHAKA
LATE (NI(}-)IAE(;JI;;JNJO APT-
107 (01297 A. K. M. SHAMSUDDIN AFSARUDDIN . ' 0 240 | 140 70 410 | 370 | 480 | 580 | 349 | 383 | 844 1013 911 873 864 436 916 8879
TALUKDAR GULSHAN AVENUE
DHAKA 1212
CHARUKUNJO APT-
108 (01298 HAMIDA SHAMSUDDIN A-KM. NO-5C 77, 0 120 70 30 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 499 449 430 426 215 451 4367
SHAMSUDDIN GULSHAN AVENUE
DHAKA 1212
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGTO08 | SUS04 | SUS05| SUS06 | SUS07 | SUS08 [ SUS09 | SUS10 | SUS12| SUS13 | SUS14| SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19( SUS20 | TOTAL
LATE (,\‘](H){-\Egl;;JNJO APT-
109 (01299 A. K. M. SHAMSUDDIN AFSARUDDIN ' 0 120 70 30 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 499 449 430 426 215 451 4367
TALUKDAR GULSHAN AVENUE
DHAKA 1212
421, ABDUL LATIF
ROAD, SHOLAK
HAJEE BAZAL BAHAR P.O-
110 (01305 MONOWARA BEGUM AHMAD CHSWKBAZAR, P.S- 0 0 120 0 30 20 30 40 24 26 58 69 62 59 59 29 62 688
PANCHLAISH
CHITTAGONG
LATE 33, MOHIM DAS
MOHAMMED HOSSAIN ROAD,
111 (01307 KHALED :\ch):QMMED PATHERGHATA 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 17 17 8 18 198
CHITTAGONG
NUR MANZIL 41,
DAROGAHAT ROAD,
112 (01311 SOHEL M. RAHMAN DR. M. RAHMAN EAST MADER BARY 0 80 0 0 20 10 20 20 15 16 36 43 39 37 36 18 39 429
CHITTAGONG
227/E, BEJPARA
113 01317 |1202090001135217 MR MD ASADUZZAMAN | MD. MOTIAR MAIN ROAD 0 40 20 10 60 0 60 70 46 50 111 133 120 115 113 57 120 1125
KHAN RAHMAN KHAN
JESSORE
5-A, EASKATON
ALIM UDDIN PLAZA, 131, NEW
114 (01358 (1301020000642514 |HALIMA KHATOON KHAN EASKATON ROAD 0 20 10 0 30 20 30 40 25 27 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
DHAKA
IMTIYAZ 316, AB TEJGAOUN
115 01359 SHARMIN HUSAIN HUSSAIN /A DHAKA 1208 0 100 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 24 21 21 20 10 21 237
C/O. SMS
ENGINERING &
TRADING CO.
116 (01361 ZIA UDDIN HAIDER LUTFUL HAIDER 52,NEW ESKATON 0 20 10 0 30 20 30 40 25 27 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
ROAD, TMC
BUILDING (7TH
FLOOR) DHAKA 1000
NAZMUL 18/3, KALLYANPUR
117 (01362 gﬁg\vaDAHTJARl—\l(IM HOQUE MAIN ROAD DHAKA 0 20 10 0 30 20 30 40 25 27 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
CHOWDHURY 1207
SHAMSUL HOUSE 34, ROAD 11,
118 01383 KAZI NAZMUL HOQUE HAQUE NIKUNJA 2 DHAKA 0 20 10 0 30 20 30 40 25 27 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
1229
MD. MOJIBUR 105/A, KAKRAIL
119 (01407 [1202200000006918 |MD.SHAHIDUR RAHMAN ) ROAD SUITE E (2ND 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 12 13 29 34 31 29 29 14 31 242

RAHMAN

FLOOR) DHAKA
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08[ SUS04| SUS05] SUS06 | SUS07[ SUS08| SUS09| SUS10] SUS12| SUS13[ SUS14] SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19] SUS20 | TOTAL
5/B-21, SALIMULLAH
LATE LATE RAHIMA [ROAD
120 (01418 |1202410002094455 |MR.GOLAM FAROOK maéﬁgMEL KHATUN MOHAMMADPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 17 17 8 18 98
DHAKA
LATE HARA SATCOM
DHAN COMPUTERS LTD., 91
121 |01443 DULAL CHANDRA SAHA |0 o & MOTUHEEL o | 20 | 10 0 30 | 20 | 30 | 40 | 25 | 27 | 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
SAHA DHAKA 1000
C/0. SHIMUL
LATE KIRAN BARUA, 9-G,
122 |01447 KULDIP BARUA BARUA MoTOREEL caang | © | 20 | 10 0 30 | 20 | 30 | 40 | 25 | 27 | 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
FLOOR DHAKA 1000
DUTCH BANGLA
LATE MOZAHAR |EEGUM hBA%NFEhE%L F.EX
123 (01456 |1201510000153807 |A.B.M. MAMUNUL KABIR |1 ' ;AZILATUNESS BR.55 MOTLHEEL | © | 20 | 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 5 5 2 5 59
CIA, ZERIN
MENSION DHAKA
VILL: EKURIA, P.O.
MRS. DHAKA JUTE MILLS
124 |01458 |1203120015280362 '\R"/?:SX,{\‘AAD ZAHIDUR ng'ﬁyx:g% NURJAHAN P. CODE 1311 P.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 | 108 | 103 | 103 | 52 | 108 | 594
BEGUM KERANIGANJ
DHAKA
10B/3, BLOCK-F,
SAFUL ALAM LATE SAMSUL AZ1Z MOHOLLA,
125 (01469 |1601880000049961 |5 - - th L o ALAM MD. SALINA BANU  |JOINT QUARTER 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 9 8 4 9 99
KABIR MOHAMMADPUR
DHAKA 1207
VD, NUR 126/A, WAPDA
126 |01511 MONIRUL ALAM MOMAMMAD ROAD, WEST 0 | 120 | 70 | 30 | 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 | 499 | 449 | 430 | 426 | 215 | 451 | 4367
RAMPURA DHAKA
MD.MOGIBUL 330/, EAST NAKHAL
127 |01521 |1601880000050893 g"g'os\'/f(AMU" HOQUE  1h00uE PARA, TEJGAON 0 o |00/ o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 | 198 | 190 | 188 | 95 | 199 | 1190
: CHOWY. DHAKA
Late Farid Uddin 18, SHAH JALAL
128 |01533 |1201700003700649 |Faisal Ahmed Asfia Khanam  |AVE. UTTARA o | 20 | 10 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 29 28 28 14 29 220
Ahmed
DHAKA
FLAT NO # 1,
MIR MIZANUR CHAINA BUILDING,
129 |01548 RENIA RAHMAN RALMAN AZIMPUR. DHAKA 0 |1400| 840 | © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 448 | 403 | 386 | 382 | 192 | 405 | 4456
1205
DUTCH BANGLA
130 |01552 |1202210004174086 |Md. Forhad Hossain Abdur Rasid Fazilatunnesa  |o/ VK LTD, 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 119 114 | 113 | 57 | 120 | 715
Khan DHANMONDI
BRANCH DHAKA
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08 | SUS04 | SUS05 | SUS06 | SUSO7 | SUS08| SUS09| SUS10| SUS12| SUS13| SUS14| SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL
IDLC OF
DILIP KUMAR BANGLADESH LTD.
131 (01564 [1201780000146747 |MR.INDRAJIT MALLICK SURIYAMANSION 30| 0 | © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ 10 | 22| 26 23 22 22 | 11| 23 | 159
MALLICK
AGRABAD C/A
CHITTAGONG
BANGLADESH
NUR SHILPARIN
132 |01571 MD. AMIRUL ISLAM MOHAMMAD SANSSTHA, 12, 0 | 720 | 430 | 230 | 1240 | 1110 | 1460 | 1750 | 1054 | 1159 | 2550 | 3060 | 2754 | 2639 | 2613 | 1318 | 2768 | 26855
FARAZI KAWRAN BAZAR
DHAKA 1215
DUTCH BANGLA
MD. AMIRUL BANK LTD,1,
133 |01572 NAFIZ MAQUSUDA ISLAM DILKUSHA C/A 0 | 720 | 430 | 230 | 1240 | 1110 | 1460 | 1750 | 1054 | 1159 | 2550 | 3060 | 2754 | 2639 | 2613 | 1318 | 2768 | 26855
DHAKA 1000
371/1, NORTH
ABDULLAH-AL- SORAN,
134 01583 |1203970004008526 |MD. MARGUB HUSSAIN [1° = RABIYA BEGUM [SHIPAHIBAG, 0 [120| o 0 0 0 0 0 0 o | o 24 21 20 20 | 11 | 22 | 238
KHILGAON DHAKA
1219
371/1, NORTH
MDMARGUB  [MRS.SALMA  [SORAN.
135 [01584 [1203970023071881 |MS.SALMA AFROSE HOSSAIN AFROSE SHIPAHIBAG, 0 [120| o 0 0 0 0 0 0 o | o 24 22 21 21 | 11 | 22 | 241
KHILGAON DHAKA
1219
M/S. MAMOTA
GARMENTS, ISLAM
PLAZA, SHOP NO-D-
136 |01507 |1201530007624447 |MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE |MD: CHAN MRS. ROBEDA 151122 EAST o | o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | o | 360 | 324 | 311 | 308 | 155 | 326 | 1784
MRIDA KHATUN
AGANOGAR,
KARANIGONJ
DHAKA 1310
LATE:SONOR  [MRS.SALEHA  [53/3, SHANTI NAGAR
137 |01606 |1202830007742041 |JALAL UDDIN AHMED | o KHATUN DHAKA 1917 0 [100 [ 60 | O 0 0 0 0 0 o | o 32 29 28 27 | 14 | 29 | 319
112, SIDDESWARI
KAZI CIRCULAR ROAD
138 01613 [1202260000903381 |KAZI MIZANUR RAHMAN [MUSTAFIZUR (COMMILLA o[ o |10 o0 0 0 0 0 0 o | o 22 20 19 19 9 19 | 118
RAHMAN COTTAGE ) DHAKA
1217
VILL-KALIKAPUR P.O]
MD.SHAMSUL SUPHUA
139 (01649 [1201580000980863 |MRS.RUMA ISLAM ISLAM BHUIYAN MADRASHA PS- o | o 0 o |20 | o 0 0 0 o | o 24 21 21 20 | 10 | 21 | 137
CHAUDDAGRAM
COMILLA
KAROBI 324 KHA
140 |01689 [1201720020353099 |MD-SAIDURRAHMAN —MD.SIDDQUE IMRS.JOBAEDA |5, oy g igaon| o | o | 140 | o 0 0 0 0 0 o | o 28 25 25 24 | 12 | 25 | 279
SIKDER ULLAH SIKDER |[KHATUN TALTOLA DHAKA
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGTO08 | SUS04 | SUS05| SUS06 | SUS07 | SUS08 | SUS09 | SUS10| SUS12 | SUS13 | SUS14( SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL
HOUSE 44, ROAD
DR. MONZOOR 11/A, APT A/2, VIPS
141 (01693 MEHRYN MURSHED MU.RSHED HUT 1ST FLOOR 80 120 70 30 80 80 110 130 80 88 193 232 208 200 198 99 209 2127
DHANMONDI R/A
DHAKA 1209
MD ZAHIRUL 8/23, KHILGAON
142 (01700 JESMIN AKTER GOVT. COLONY 0 120 70 30 200 180 | 240 | 280 172 189 | 416 499 449 430 426 215 451 4367
HOQUE
DHAKA 1219
122/25/C NORTH
MD. ISMIL LATE HALIMA [MUGDA PARA PO.
143 (01707 (1601880000062881 |MD.FOKRUL ISLAM MOLLA BEGUM BASHABOO DHAKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 180 172 171 86 181 990
1214
ARUNIMA 1ST
FLOOR, 47/3/KA,
144 101713 ABDUS SABER SIDDIQUI [ABDUS SATTAR INDIRA ROAD WEST 0 120 70 30 200 180 | 240 | 280 172 189 | 416 499 449 430 426 215 451 4367
RAJA BAZAR DHAKA
1215
EEN
145 (01720 [1201830000229046 |GOLAM FAROOK MOZAMMEL o 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 52 47 45 44 22 47 321
HAQUE DILKUSHA C/A, 1ST
FLOOR DHAKA
SYED ABUL 5, NORTH GORAN,
146 (01721 [1201820000576304 |SYED FORKAN UDDIN ROAD 18 DHAKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 17 17 8 18 98
BASHAR 1219
5, NORTH GORAN,
147 (01722 (1201820000576561 |Syed Sultan Uddin Syed Abul MRS.FERDOUSI ROAD 18 DHAKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 18 18 8 18 100
Bashar BEGUM
1219
HOUSE-45, ROAD-4,
SECTOR-4, UTTARA
148 01725 M. M. EUNUS LATE M. A. AZIZ MODEL TOWN 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 7 8 7 7 7 3 7 82
DHAKA 1230
39, DHANSHIRI
LATE A. F. M. SHAHI IDGAH
149 (01743 A. B. M. ABDUL BASITH ABDUL AWWAL KOTWALI, SADAR 0 120 70 30 200 180 | 240 | 280 172 189 | 416 499 449 430 426 215 451 4367
SYLHET SYLHET
LATE. AKBER ROAD # 21, HOUSE
150 (01749 ([1202100000659604 |MD ASHRAFUL ISLAM ! FIROZA BEGUM |50, RUPNAGER R/A, 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 119 114 113 57 120 715
ALl
MIRPUR DHAKA
HOUSE NO-5, ROAD
MOHAMMAD NO-20, SECTOR NO-
151 |01755 [1203040000048346 [SHAHNAZ SULTANA SHAHJAHAN 7 UTTARA MODEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 | 240 144 | 158 | 348 418 376 360 356 180 378 3158
TOWN DHAKA 1230
HOUSE NO-3, ROAD
152 (01756 [1203040000048429 MARUF MASUD CHOWDHURY NO-10A, BLOCK-H, 0 0 0 20 130 0 130 150 93 102 | 225 270 243 232 230 116 244 2185

CHOWDHURY

A.T. M. MASUD

BANANI DHAKA
1213
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08| SUS04| SUS05| SUSO06 | SUS07 | SUS08| SUS09| SUS10 | SUS12| SUS13| SUS14| SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 |SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL
54, CHAMELIBAGH
153 |01757 |1601880000232092 |FARYA BENAZIR M. BENAZIR SHANTINAGAR 0 20 | 10 0 30 | 20 | 30 | 40 | 25 | 27 | e0 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
DHAKA 1217
ANTHONY 53, TANUGONJ
154 |01759 |1601880000048453 |SYLVESTER GOMES LANE, KULUTOLA 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 99 95 94 47 99 594
GOMES
DHAKA 1100
EUSUF MONJIL,
LATE A. M. SAIYPRPUR, P.O
155 01765 |1202150000301734 |A.M.EYAHIYAMUJAHID | o MOULVIBAZAR 0 0 60 0 o | 180|240 | o0 0 0 0 216 194 186 184 | 93 195 | 1548
MOULVIBAZAR
VICE PRESIDENT
HUMAN
RESOURCES DIV.
156 {01795 |1201500000447686 |ABDUL AZIZ ABDUL JALIL  [MRS JALIL FIRST SECURITIES 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 10 10 6 11 120
BANK LTD. 23
DILKUSHA C/A
DHAKA
BANGLADESH
FISHERIES DEV.
157 {01804 |1201580005118221 '\K"S;SQHANARA '\R/'::QBAEBUR i’;ﬁ%‘,\l CORP. 24-25 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 10 10 6 11 120
DILKUSHA C/A,
MOTIJHEEL DHAKA
LATE NURUL 143/2, MIDDLE
158 01818 NURUL ANWAR PAIKPARA, MIRPUR-| 0 | 120 | 70 | 30 | 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 | 499 449 430 426 | 215 | 451 | 4367
HAQUE
1 DHAKA 1216
MRS. 28 SHANTI NAGAR,
159 01824 |1203360017220595 |SHAMIMA AKHTER MOHAMMAD | ;A iANARA (1ST FLOOR) 0 | 240 | 240 | 70 | 160 | © 0 0 0 0 0 122 109 105 104 | 52 110 | 1212
JAHAN HOSSAIN
BEGUM DHAKA
BDDL "PARK" FLAT #
E-1, FIRST FLOOR
160 01827 |1602070000207093 |MR: RAFIQUL ISLAM PANIR UDDIN |MRS. MALEKA 1,48 -7k irAPOOL, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 108 103 103 | 52 109 595
CHOUDHURY AHMED KHATUN
BOX CALVART
ROAD DHAKA 1000
LATE IDRISH 325 ASADGANG,
161 (01860 |1301030000084130 [MOHD.JAHANGIR ALAM | ' = 2o P.OLAMABAZAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 240 | 528 | 633 570 546 540 | 272 | s72 | 3901
CHITTAGONG 4000
LATE IDRISH 325 ASADGANG
162 01861 |1301030000087217 [MOHD.ALMAS SHIMUL | '/ " =2 2 TG 4000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o | 480 | 576 518 496 491 | 248 | 520 | 3329
MOHD. SALAUDDIN LATE MOHD. 325 ASADGANG
163 01862 |1301030000087474 |5 A1 AL MEAH TG 4000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 540 517 512 | 258 | 542 | 2969
M/S, JAHANGIR AND
MOHD. NIZAM UDDIN OTHERS, 325
164 01863 HAIDER M. A. BARI ASADGANG CTG 0 | 240 | 240 | 70 | 410 | 370 | 480 | 580 | 349 | 383 | 844 | 1013 | o911 873 864 | 436 | 916 | 8879
4000
M/S, JAHANGIR AND
MOHD.AZIZUL HAQUE ~ |MOHD. ABUL OTHERS, 325
165 (01864 |1301030000087466 o) HOSAIN ASADGANG CTG 0 [240] 0 0 | 360 | 320 | 420 | 500 | 304 | 334 | 735 | 882 794 761 753 | 380 | 798 | 7581

4000
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1
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M/S, JAHANGIR AND
LATE ALHAZ )
166 (01865 MOHD. KAMALUDDIN SHAIZUDDIN OTHERS, 325 0 120 70 30 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 499 449 430 426 215 451 4367
MOLLAH ASADGANG CTG
MOLLAH
4000
M/S, JAHANGIR AND
LATE MOHD. OTHERS, 325
167 |01866 |1301030000087704 |MOHD.IQBAL HOSSION ALI MEAH ASADGANG CTG 0 0 0 0 150 | 130 | 170 | 210 | 126 | 138 | 304 365 328 315 311 157 330 3034
4000
LATE M/S, JAHANGIR AND
168 (01867 MOHD. NURUL ISLAM JAMALUDDIN OTHERS, 325 0 120 70 30 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 499 449 430 426 215 451 4367
MOLLAH ASADGANG CTG
MOLLAH
4000
M/S, JAHANGIR AND
MOHD. ANISUR OTHERS, 325
169 (01868 MOHD. ARIFUR RAHMAN RAHMAN ASADGANG CTG 0 240 | 140 70 410 | 370 | 480 | 580 | 349 | 383 [ 844 | 1013 911 873 864 436 916 8879
4000
M/S, JAHANGIR AND
MOHD. ABDUL OTHERS, 325
170 |01869 |1301030004241480 [MOHD SHOHEL ARMAN AZIZ FARAZEE ASADGANG CTG 0 0 60 0 160 0 160 | 190 | 117 | 128 | 283 339 305 292 289 146 306 2775
4000
LATE. IDRIS ALI 325 ASADGANG
171 01870 MD. ABDUR ROAF MATABBAR CHITTTAGONG 4000 0 480 | 280 [ 150 | 820 | 740 | 970 | 1160 | 700 | 770 | 1694 | 2032 1829 1753 1735 | 875 1838 | 17826
C/O. JAHANGIR &
LATE IDRIS ALI OTHERS ,325
172 01871 |1201570004139882 |MD. ALAMGIR KABIR MATABBAR ASADGANG 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 118 113 112 56 119 710
CHITTTAGONG 4000
C/O. JAHANGIR &
MOHD. LATE IDRIS ALI OTHERS ,325
173 01872 ASHRAEUZZAMAN MATABBAR ASADGANG 0 360 | 210 | 110 | 620 | 550 | 730 | 870 | 525 | 577 | 1270 | 1524 1371 1314 1301 656 1378 | 13366
CHITTTAGONG 4000
s Late-Asmat Ara 325 ASADGANG
174 101873 |1301030004029881 |Abdul Ahad Late-Idris Ali Begum CHITTTAGONG 4000 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264 237 227 225 114 239 1426
C/O. JAHANGIR &
MD. OTHERS ,325
175 (01874 MD. FARUQUE HOSSAIN HABIBULLAH ASADGANG 0 120 0 0 0 0 140 | 170 | 103 | 113 | 249 299 269 257 255 128 270 2373
CHITTTAGONG 4000
39/1, EAST RAJA
Md. Anisur Rahman Late Shefaj uddin|Jahanara BAZAR, P.O.
176 |01880 |1201810000008893 Chowdhury Chowdhury Chowdhury TEJGAON DHAKA 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 396 356 342 339 171 358 2142
1215
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SLNO

FOLIO

BOID

NAME

FATHER

MOTHER

MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

ADDRESS

RGT08

SUS04

SUS05

SUS06

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SUS07

SUS08

SUS09

SUS10

SUS12

SUS13

SUS14

SUS15

SUS16

SUS17

SUS18

SUS19

SUS20

TOTAL

177

01888

MD. RUHUL AMIN

MD. LUTFAR
RAHMAN

HOUSE 51/12, RD 12,
BLOCK KHA, P.C.
CULTURE HOUSING
SOC., SHEKERTEK,
MOHAMMADPUR
DHAKA

100

60

32

38

34

33

32

16

34

379

178

01901

1202210003556257

Md. Golam Dastagir

Late. Md. Tafil
Uddin

Nesaran Bibi

15/KA,
PISCICULTURE
HOUSING SOCIETY
LTD. SHYAMOLI
DHAKA 1207

360

324

310

308

156

326

1784

179

01905

NURUL ISLAM

LATE ABDUR
RAHMAN

BULK
INTERNATIONAL
LTD. 71, MOTIJHEEL
C/A 1ST FLOOR
DHAKA

20

10

30

20

30

40

25

27

60

72

65

62

61

31

65

618

180

01922

1601880000075882

MR.MD.ABDUR RASHID

LATE MIA
CHAND

LATE
MOMINJAN

58/5, NORTH MUGDA
PARA DHAKA

480

40

104

94

90

89

45

94

1036

181

01923

ABUL BASAR

EAMIN ALI

58/5, NORTH
MUGDAPARA
DHAKA

200

120

70

30

200

210

280

340

205

225

496

595

535

513

508

256

538

5121

182

01936

MRS. ARZUMAND MAJID

ALAUDDIN
ABDUL MAJID

42, SIDDHESWARI
ROAD, CRYSTAL
GARDEN, FLAT-BY1
4TH FLOOR DHAKA
1217

100

10

11

24

29

26

25

24

12

26

287

183

01944

TANIA RAHMAN

A. F. M. MATIUR
RAHMAN

6/4, ESKATON
GARDEN ROAD,
MALANCH BUILDING
DHAKA 1000

120

140

86

94

208

249

224

215

212

107

225

1880

184

01945

1201580000309872

MR.A.S.ZIAUL HADI

SYEEDUDDIN
AHMED

APT. NO. A-11, 7TH
FLOOR, SHAJ
BHABAN 27, BIJOY
NAGAR DHAKA 1000

120

108

103

102

51

108

592

185

01958

1201930000164975

Mohammad Akhter
Hussain

Md. Shamsul
Hoque

Magsuda Khatun

BONDHON B/7,
ARAMBAGH
SOCIETY MAIN
ROAD PALLABI
SECTION-7 DHAKA
1216

20

18

18

17

18

99

186

02014

1202050000141819

MR. SHAHEEN ALAM

M.S ALAM

MRS. SHAHANA
ALAM

126, SHANTINAGAR,
DHAKA-1217

120

108

103

103

52

108

594
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SLNO

FOLIO

BOID

NAME

FATHER

MOTHER

MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

ADDRESS

RGT08

SUS04

SUS05

SUS06

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SUS07

SUS08

SUS09

SUS10

SUS12

SUS13

SUS14

SUS15

SUS16

SUS17

SUS18

SUS19

SUS20

TOTAL

187

02048

MD. MAINUR RAHMAN
BHUIYAN

MD. MAJIBUR
RAHMAN
BHUIYAN

170, WEST
MONIPUR, MIRPUR,
DHAKA-1216

0

120

0

0

140

170

103

113

249

299

269

257

255

128

270

2373

188

02075

MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN

LATE MD.
FIROZUL
HAQUE
MOLLAH

IFIC BANK LTD.,
JESSORE BRANCH,
59, NSC ROAD
JESSORE

100

60

40

30

40

50

32

35

i

92

83

79

78

39

83

918

189

02078

DR. AMINUL HAQUE

INTAZUDDIN

SADAR ROAD,
BARISAL

240

140

70

410

370

480

580

349

383

844

1013

911

873

864

436

916

8879

190

02079

1202720003966721

DR.A.K.M.AMINUL
HAQUE

INTAZUDDIN

SADAR ROAD
BARISAL

120

60

138

303

364

327

314

310

156

329

2421

191

02080

DR. SELINA PARVIN

AMINUL HAQUE

SADAR ROAD
BARISAL

120

70

30

200

180

240

280

172

189

416

499

449

430

426

215

451

4367

192

02081

1201570000232456

PARASH AMINUL

DR. AMINUL
HAQUE.

C/O. DR. A.K.M.
AMINUL HAQUE,
SADAR ROAD
BARISAL

150

130

170

210

126

138

304

365

328

315

311

157

330

3034

193

02086

MD. IQBAL MAHMUD

LATE HASAN
MAHMUD

SIRAZ MONZIL,
COURT ROAD
CHUADANGA

50

10

10

10

10

21

25

23

22

21

11

23

254

194

02414

DR. ABUBAKAR

ICB, K.D.A. BHABAN,
JESSORE ROAD
KHULNA

50

20

140

140

170

102

112

246

296

266

255

252

127

267

2443

195

02436

PROMI AMINUL

ICB, 87/88 HAMAIT
UDDIN ROAD
BARISAL

100

50

280

280

340

205

225

496

595

535

513

508

256

538

4921

196

02591

IFTEKHARUL ISLAM

ARAB BANGLADESH
BANK LTD. BCIC
BHABAN (10TH FL.)
30-31,DILKUSHA
DHAKA 1000

100

20

20

20

30

19

20

45

54

49

47

46

23

49

542

197

02640

ARIF AHMED

DILWAR AHMED

GENERAL
MANAGER,
VAGABOND INN,
630, MAIN STREET,
CHICO, CA 95928
USA

280

20

60

72

64

62

61

30

64

713

198

02645

1201950000535401

ARUN KANTI GHOSH

LATE CHITTA
RANJA GHOSH

163/D, MOHANAGAR
PROJECT, WEST
RAMPURA DHAKA
1219

60

32

28

27

27

13

28

215

199

02651

MD. ASHRAFUL HAQUE

MD. MANIRUL
HAQUE

"'SWEET HOME', 398,
MIZMIZI (RAHIM
MARKET)
SANARPAR, DEMRA
DHAKA

240

140

70

160

140

190

220

136

149

329

394

355

340

336

169

356

3724
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08[ SUS04| SUS05] SUS06 | SUS07[ SUS08| SUS09| SUS10] SUS12| SUS13[ SUS14] SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19] SUS20 | TOTAL
HABIB QATAR
SAYED MOHAMMED SAYED ::Q(:EI-T:II\I]_\;EOI[\I%L
200 [02652 CULZAR HOSSAIN ARASHHSEALA&[’)\‘ MUSHIRIB STREET, | © | 120 | 70 | 30 | 200 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 | 499 | 449 | 430 | 426 | 215 | 451 | 4367
P.O. BOX-1188,
DOHA QATAR
201 |02656 |1201560005107784 |Md. Mustafa Kamal Mvi. Shamsul |\ o Eaizunnesa [FOST BOXNO. 3665 | o | 18| o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 32 31 30 16 32 357
Haque DOHA QATAR
C/O. DR. MD. OMAR
FAROQUE
. Late Mrs. CHOWDHURY
202 02658 |1202380003706887 |7AYEZULLAH Late Mr. Aminur |y 1 ataj Begum |PATHANIAGODA 0 | 360 | 210 | 120 | 620 | 550 | 730 | 870 | © 0 0 690 | 621 | 595 | 589 | 297 | 624 | 6866
CHOWDHURY Rahman Chy
Chy BAZAR, P. S.
CHANDGAON
CHITTAGONG
S. M. MOTAHER |SAKINA 52/1, R.K. MISSION
203 |02679 |1204090016450806 |S. M. MONIRUZZAMAN |37 R HANAM ZOAD DHAKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 240 | 280 | 172 | 189 | 416 | 499 | 449 | 430 | 204 | 149 | 312 | 3430
ASHLY
SYED MAJED ENTERPRISE, 171,
204 (02743 |1201950000063059 |S M KAZAL o TEJKUNIPARA GF.),| 0 | 20 | 10 0 30 0 0 0 0 0o | 32 38 34 33 32 16 34 279
TEJGAON DHAKA
1215
HOUSE# 22, ROAD#
GIASHUDDIN  |MANJURA 3, FRONT BUILDING,
205 (02766 |1201490000225907 |FARJANA JAHAN AHMED | = -~ AMED ND FL 0 |2200] 220 | © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 484 | 435 | 417 | 413 | 208 | 438 | 4815
DHANMONDI DHAKA
HOUSE# 22, ROAD#
GIASHUDDIN  |MANJURA 3, FRONT BUILDING,
206 [02767 |1201490000779455 |NUR JAHAN AHMED AHMED AMED ND FL o |9600| 960 | © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 2112 | 1901 | 1821 | 1803 | 910 | 1911 | 21018
DHANMONDI DHAKA
HOUSE# 22, ROAD#
207 |02769 ARIF AHMED GIASH UDDIN 3, FRONTBUILDING, | 5 | 5400 | 240 | 0 0 0 0 | 520 | 316 | 347 | 764 | 917 | 825 | 791 | 783 | 395 | 829 | 9127
AHMED 2ND FL.
DHANMONDI DHAKA
HOUSE# 22, ROAD#
208 |02770 HASAN AHMED ELAMSEHDUDD'N ENERI?LNT BUILDING, | v | 2200 | 220 | 120 | 630 | 570 | 740 | 890 | 537 | 500 | 1200 | 1550 | 1403 | 1344 | 1331 | 671 | 1410 | 15514
DHANMONDI DHAKA
SYED MAJED 171, TEJKUNIPARA,
209 [02780 SYED MONIRUZZAMAN | TEJGAON DHAKA o | 20 | 10 0 30 | 20 | 30 | 40 | 25 | 27 | 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618

1215
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08| SUS04| SUS05| SUSO06 | SUS07 | SUS08| SUS09| SUS10 | SUS12| SUS13| SUS14| SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 |SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL
EASTERN
K s HARMONY, H/11B,
210 |02787 |1202690007544852 |MRS. K.S. NAHAR SHAHIAHAN RI71, FI402, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 110 | 242 | 290 261 250 247 | 125 | 262 | 1787
GULSHAN-2 DHAKA
1212
L ATE KAZ| 85, NATUN PALTAN,
211 |02804 M. A. HOSSAIN AZIMPUR DHAKA 0 0 0 o | 300] o 0 0 0 0 0 60 54 51 51 25 54 595
BORHANUDDIN 205
BUILD-3, FLAT-4,
S. M. MOTALEB SEC-14, MIRPUR
212 |02828 S. M. MAKSUD HOSSAIN |2 C ) HOUSING COLONY 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 25
DHAKA 1206
MAZIBOR 58/5, NORTH MUGDA
213 (02842 |1601880000136300 |MIZANUR RAHMAN RAHMAN LATE FATEMA |V 0 o1a 0 | 120 | 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 24 22 22 12 24 260
214 02843 MAZIBOR RAHMAN SYED AHMED 58/5, NORTHMUGDA| | 155 | 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 23 22 22 11 23 257
DHAKA 1214
MAZIBOR 58/5, NORTH MUGDA
215 |02844 MAHBUBOR RAHMAN | DHAKA 1214 200 | 120 | 70 | 30 | 200 | 210 | 280 | 340 | 205 | 225 | 496 | 595 535 513 508 | 256 | 538 | 5121
MD. REZAUL 290, NORTH
216 |02957 ZOHRA AKTHAR LAILA : SHAHJANPUR o | 100 | 10 0 20 | 20 | 30 | 30 0 0 42 50 45 43 42 21 45 498
KARIM
DHAKA 1217
KARNAPHULI
INSURANCE
CO.LTD., BIMAN
217 (03005 |[1202220000300011 |MRS.HASINA NIZAM NIZAM UDDIN  |ANWAFRA BHABAN (3RD 0 | 240 | 40 0 |120] o 0 0 0 0 0 120 108 103 102 | 52 108 993
AHMED BEGUM
FLOOR), 100,
MOTIJHEEL C/A
DHAKA 1000
JANATA INSURANCE
CO.LTD.,
LATE MD. IDRIS ACCOUNTS
218 03021 |1202420000521779 |MD MORSHEDUL ALAM | ' o ot/ o0 DEPARTMENT, 125, | © 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 240 | 288 259 248 245 | 124 | 260 | 1664
MOTIJHEEL C/A
DHAKA
LATE ZAHURUL 2/19, KALYANPUR
219 (03027 |[1201770001323954 iﬁé@ggb%’“" ALAM kAHTAETLZJQM'LA HOUSING ESTATE 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 40 38 38 19 40 239
CHOWDHURY DHAKA 1207
SPECIALISED
SHIPPING &
220 |03032 HABIB ULLAH LATE M. A. AZIZ TRADING CO. LTD. 0 | 400 | 240 | 130 | 690 | 620 | 810 | 970 | 586 | 644 | 1418 | 1701 | 1531 | 1467 | 1452 | 732 | 1539 | 14930

71, MOTIJHEEL C/A
(1ST FLOOR) DHAKA
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SLNO

FOLIO

BOID

NAME

FATHER

MOTHER

MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

ADDRESS

RGT08 | SUS04

SUS05

SUS06

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SUS07

SUS08

SUS09

SUS10

SUS12

SUS13

SUS14

SUS15

SUS16

SUS17

SUS18

SUS19

SUS20

TOTAL

221

03063

MD. ABDUL KARIM

MD. FARID
UDDIN

APTT. # 4-C, PALTAN
PARADISE 63,
PURANA PALTAN
LINE, P.S.-PALTAN
DHAKA

20

38

222

03064

1201580007642196

DR. ABUL KALAM

291, EAST GORAN,
ROAD # 09,
KHILGAON DHAKA
1219

180

198

217

479

574

517

495

490

247

519

3916

223

03081

ASHIM KUMAR NAG

BIJAN KUMAR
NAG

19, R.K. MISSION
ROAD (3RD FLOOR)
DHAKA 1203

10

30

20

30

40

25

27

60

72

65

62

61

31

65

618

224

03117

MD. SHAHID KAISAR

LATE MD.
ABDUL QUAIUM

RENATALTD., SEC.
7, MIRPUR DHAKA
1216

10

20

225

03140

MD. SHAHINUR RASHID

MD. HARUNUR
RASHID

35/3, NORTH
BASHABOO (2ND
FLOOR) DHAKA
1214

0 120

70

30

44

39

37

37

18

39

434

226

03145

1202220000218541

KARNAPHULI INS. CO.
LTD.

HEAD OFFICE,
BIMAN BHABAN
(3RD FLOOR) 100,
MOTIJHEEL C/A
DHAKA 1000

100

220

260

158

173

382

458

412

395

391

197

414

3560

227

03146

1202870000093671

Maksud Omar

Late Faiz Ahmed

Late Amena
Khatun

128/4, SULTANGONJ,
RAYER BAZAR
DHAKA 1209

20

18

17

17

18

98

228

03268

1601880000065497

RAFIQUL ISLAM
CHOUDHURY

PANIR UDDIN
AHMED

MALEKA BANU

R. M. ENTERPRIZE,
188, FAKIRAPOOL
DHAKA 1000

100

90

87

86

43

90

496

229

03333

1202870019114181

DR. MD. SHAFIQUL
ISLAM

LATE FAIZ
AHMED

234, PATHSHALA
GOLLY (1ST FLOOR)
RAYER BAZAR
DHAKA 1209

20

24

21

20

20

10

21

136

230

03356

1601880000056162

MD. FARID UDDIN
CHOWDHURY

MD. SHIRAJ
UDDIN
CHOWDHURY

FERDOUSHI
KHANOM

13, SHAHEED MINAR
ROAD, KALLYANPUR
DHAKA 1207

10

18

231

03357

1601880000050909

MR.SALEK SABBIR
AHMED

MR.
AMANULLAH

INTERNATIONAL
DEPT., HEAD
OFFICE MUTUAL
TRUST BANK LTD.,
68, DILKUSHA C/A
DHAKA

10

22

19

19

18

19

116

232

03409

NURUL ANWAR

143/2, MIDDLE
PAIKPARA, MIRPUR -
1 DHAKA 1216

0 120

70

30

200

180

240

280

172

189

416

499

449

430

426

215

451

4367
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend veaL2004-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO | FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGTO08 | SUS04 | SUS05| SUS06 | SUS07 | SUS08 [ SUS09 | SUS10 | SUS12| SUS13 | SUS14| SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 | SUS18 | SUS19( SUS20 | TOTAL
LATE AHMED 51, PURANA PALTAN
233 |03432 |1301650000014006 |SHAH ALAM BABU SHAH LANE DHAKA 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 360 345 341 173 362 1981
FLAT# 2-B-2,
HELAL UDDIN NAVANA BANU
234 |03466 NASREEN HUSSAIN GARDEN 115, BORO 0 0 0 500 | 2620 0 0 0 1312 | 443 0 975 877 840 832 419 881 9699
AHMED
MOGHBAZAR
DHAKA 1217
LATE AL-HAJ 106, MAGHBAZAR,
235 |03488 |1201720000672805 |MD. ABUL QUASHEM ABDUS MRS. KAZ| OFFICE LANE 0 120 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 142 136 135 68 83 912
SOBHAN DHAKA 1217
106, MAGHBAZAR,
236 |03490 |1201720000073388 |MD. ABUL QUASHEM LATE AL-HAJ LATE RESHMA KAZI OFFICE LANE 0 120 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 142 136 135 68 82 911
ABDUS AKTHER
DHAKA 1217
LATE ABDUL FAIKURANNAS EI(_DA—\ISNESE\DHI\?(;J—SE
237 |03494 |1601880000047293 |ZAINAL ABEDIN BARAK ' 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 1800 1725 1707 862 1810 9904
MAJUMDAR A 11/A DHANMONDI
DHAKA
N.P.O M/O.
RUFIA INDUSTRIES (1ST
238 |03498 |1201530000406722 |MD.BADIUZZAMAN MVI JINNAT ALI KHATOON FL) 91, MOTIJHEEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 90 86 86 44 90 496
C/A DHAKA 1000
MD. SHAHID 521/1, PEARABUG,
239 |03552 MD. KHORSHEED ALAM ' MOGHBAZAR 0 20 10 0 30 20 30 40 25 27 60 72 65 62 61 31 65 618
ULLAH
DHAKA
LATE ALHAJ 21(NEW) ARAMBAG,
240 |03563 |1301020000061191 |GAZI GOLAM MOSTOFA |ABDUL MOTIJHEEL DHAKA 0 0 0 20 130 | 110 | 150 | 180 | 109 | 119 | 263 316 284 272 269 136 285 2643
MOTALEB GAZI 1000
1050/A, GORAN
BAZAR ROAD (2ND
241 03565 |1202370001725709 |LEUZA FARAH FLOOR) KHILGAON 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 52 47 45 44 22 47 321
DHAKA 1219
NEW CITY GLASS
HOUSE 9/10,
GIAS UDDIN DHANMONDI
242 103568 |1301020000284815 CHOWDHURY HAWKERS MARKET, 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 30 19 20 45 54 49 47 46 23 49 442
5 MIRPUR ROAD
DHAKA
K-4, KAZI NAZRUL
LATE MD. ISLAM ROAD
243 03572 MAQSUDUR RAHIM FAZLE RAHIM MOHAMMEDPUR 0 240 | 140 70 410 | 370 | 480 | 580 | 349 | 383 | 844 1013 911 873 864 436 916 8879
DHAKA 1207
KH. AZADUR HOUSE # 41, BLOCK
244 103675 KH. ABDULLAH AL AZAD RAHMAN #1, ROAD # 1/A, 0 2000 | 200 0 0 0 0 440 | 264 | 290 | 638 766 689 660 654 330 693 7624

BANANI DHAKA
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MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

Unpaid, Undistributed, RIGHTS 200 8_and STOCK Dividend vearl)04-2020 as on 30-09-@1

SLNO [ FOLIO BOID NAME FATHER MOTHER ADDRESS RGT08 | SUS04 | SUSO05| SUS06 | SUS07 | SUS08 | SUS09 | SUS10 | SUS12| SUS13| SUS14| SUS15 | SUS16 | SUS17 [ SUS18 | SUS19| SUS20 | TOTAL

HOUSE # 1104,
ROAD # 1/A BAITUL
245 103825 MD. JAHIDUR RAHMAN AMAN HOUSING 0 100 10 0 20 20 30 30 21 23 50 60 54 52 51 26 54 601
SOCIETY, SHAMOLY
DHAKA

SHARE OFFICER,
SINGER

. Late Md. Late Khairun BANGLADESH
246 03943 |1201480000198777 |Md Alfaz Uddin Nasiruddin Nahar LIMITED 39, 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 17 17 9 18 199
DILKUSHA C/A

DHAKA 1000

ICB, 87-88,
247 103952 A. F. M. SHAH ALAM HEMAYET UDDIN 0 0 50 20 140 30 40 50 33 36 79 95 85 82 81 41 86 948
ROAD BARISAL

HOME BUILDERS

KHAN MANJUR PLAZA, A-1, 36,
248 03980 MORSHED MIRPUR ROAD 0 | 200 | 120 | 60 | 340 | 300 | 400 | 480 | 290 | 319 | 701 | 842 757 726 718 | 362 | 661 | 7276
DHANMONDI DHAKA
HOUSE # 281/B,
. Nurun Nahar ROAD # 19C, NEW
249 (03987 |1202430000108292 |M. Osman Sarwar M.Ruhul Amin Begum DOHS, MORAKHALI | © 0 60 | 30 0 0 | 120 [ 140 | © 0 0 68 61 58 58 30 61 676
DHAKA
FLT. NO. 1/302,
LATE MD. EASTERN ROSE, 93,
250 |03997 |1301650000086281 [HASNA HENA SHAHABUDDIN BARO MAGHBAZAR | © 0 0 | 100 ]| 520| o 0 0 0 | 262 | 576 | 691 622 596 590 | 297 | 625 | 4879
DHAKA 1217
PHANINDRA 7/G/B, BASHBARI,
251 |04010 SWAPAN KUMAR SAHA MOHAMMADPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 200 | 240 | 144 | 158 | 348 | 418 376 360 356 | 180 | 378 | 3158
KUMAR SAHA
DHAKA 1207
MD.ABU SUFIAN
252 |B0204 SIDDIOUEE DHAKA 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 51
253 [B0205 SARWAR JAMAL NIZAM DHAKA 0 0 0 0 | 130 20 0 0 15 | 16 | 36 43 39 37 36 18 39 429
254 |B0206 SARDER BASIR AHMED DHAKA 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 4 4 9 11 10 9 9 4 10 110
Total : | 1540 |38200]20870] 5150 | 29420]19300] 28750]32090] 20672 | 22689 | 49863 | 127341 | 114120 | 109325 | 108084 | 54518| 114481 | 894873
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